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TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 151-continued 
MISCELLANEOUS 

Tariff 
Rates of Duty 

Port Item No. 

Decisions Cancelled: 

DN 
DN 
DN 
DN 
AK 
DN 
DN 
DN 
DN 

HO 
AK 
HO 
HO 
HO 
HO 
DN 
DN 
DN 
AK 
DN 
DN 
DN 
DN 
HO 
DN 

HO 
DN 
DN 
HO 

34.02.000 Products, ... soap; 
APPROVED: 
Busperse ... 57 (CT) 
Dobanol 23-2 (CT) 
Emcol CD18 (CT) 
Marlophor FC (CT) 
Texapon N 70N 
Fumexol AS (CT) 
Harshaw ... No. 52 (CT) 

38.19.079 Naftomix (CT) 
39.01.368) Kapton ... V (CT) 
39.01.369) 
39.07.392 
39.07.402 
48.07.151 
51.04 
51.04.028 
56.07.034 
56.07.034 
59.03.001 
59.03.001 
59.05.009 
60.06.009 
84.11.051 
84.18.031 
84.47.009 
84.47.009 
84.48.009 
84.49.009 

85.23.031 
85.23.031 
85.19.055 
87.14.059 

Bags, ... printed 
Bags, ... unprinted 
Paper ... machines 
Fabrics ... footwear (CT) 
Acetate ... satin (CT) 
Nomex ... clothing (CT) 
Preox ... apparel (CT) 
Typar ... furniture (CT) 
"Tyvek" ... olefin (CT) 
Polyethylene ... nets 
Neoprene ... supports 
Blackner ... gases (CT) 
Farr ... filters 
ELU ... mitresaws (CT) 
ELU ... mitresaws (CT) 
Accessories ... determined 
Cobra ... models; 
BBM ... 47SPA (CT) 
Fixed ... equipment 
Multi-contact ... cable (CT) 
Connectors ... power (CT) 
Air ... semi-trailers 
APPROVED: 
Cooper air 
Dunlop pneuride 
Hendrikson AR series 
Ridewell 

DN 90.28.009 Fischer ... recorder (CT) 

Goods 
Normal I 

NOTE: (CT) indicates concessions cancelled and re-issued in this list with extended end dates.) 

Pref. 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

Con-
cession 
Code 

1036528 
901373D 
103805C 
104177A 
919252C 
105726L 
9091048 
901656C 
921237L 

2082261 
208227G 
928124L 
201302K 
208251K 
918702C 
208249H 
921339C 
201501D 
201529D 
930253A 
909061E 
111340C 
207678A 
207618H 
205564D 

112444H 
912967H 
900571E 
113991G 
210236G 

1151068 

No. 40 

Effective 

Froml To* 

Dated at Wellington this 28th day of February 1985. 
P. J. Mc-KONE, Comptroller of Customs. 

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 752 

Decisions of the Minister of Customs Under the Customs Tariff (Subject to Amendment or Cancellation by Notification in the Gazette) 
DETERMINATIONS 

Tariff Port Item No. Goods 

HO 84.60.011 New tyre moulds, new tyre mould segments, retread matrices 
Deter'n retread matrix segments, precure retread moulds and precure 

retread matrices 

Dated at Wellington this 28th day of February 1985 

Rates of Duty Part Con- Effective 

Normal I II cession 
Froml To* Pref. Ref. Code 

40 Aul Free . . 210422K 2/85 
Can 25 
DC 25 

Pac Free 

P. J. Mc-KONE, Comptroller of Customs. 
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